Freshly Made

Big Breakfast

2 Bacon, 2 Sausages
2 Eggs
2 Hash Browns
2 Toast
Beans or Tomatoes

£6.50

Breakfast

Egg

Bacon

Bacon & Egg

Bacon, Egg & Sausage
Bacon & Sausage
Sausage & egg

Small Breakfast

1Bacon, 1Sausage
1Eggs
1 Hash Brown
1 Toast
Beans or Tomatoes

£3.25

Bap Sandwich
£1.75 £1.50
£1.95 £1.70
£2.20 £2.00
£ 2.60 £2.40
£2.40 £2.20
£2.30 £210

Locally Sourced

Nads

MEGA Bap

2 Bacon
2 Sausages

2 Eggs

1 Hash Brown

£4.95

Soft Deli Roll Baguette

£1.80
£2.00
£230
£2.380
£2.60
£2.40

£2.10
£235
£2.60
£295
£275
£2.65

Extras Mushrooms £ 0.40 Black Pudding £ 0.50 Hash Browns £ 0.50 Toast £ 0.60 Beans £0.40 Plum Tomatoes £ 0.40

Cold Fillings
Ham

Cheese

Tuna Mayo

Egg Mayo
Prawn Mayo
Chicken & Bacon

Bap Sandwich Soft Deli Roll Baguette

£1.50 £1.20
£1.50 £1.20
£1.80 £1.50
£1.65 £1.35
£2.80 £2.60
£1.90 £1.75

£1.70
£1.70
£1.90
£1.75
£3.10
£2.00

Extras Salad £ 0.50 Cheese £ 0.50 Pickle £ 0.30 Coleslaw £ 0.50

Jacket Potatoes

Ham & Cheese £ 3.50 Tuna Mayo
Cheese & Beans £ 3.50 Chicken & Bacon £ 3.95
Cheese & Slaw £ 3.40 BBQ Chicken
Chilli Con Carne £ 3.95 Prawn Mayo

£1.90
£1.90
£2.10
£1.95
£3.30
£2.20

Beverages

£3.75 Tea

£4.20
£5.50

£1.00

Coffee £1.20

Telephone: 07545 323301 ¢ web: www.nadsbaps.co.uk




