

Freshly Made

Big Breakfast

2 Bacon, 2 Sausages 2 Eggs 2 Hash Browns 2 Toast Beans or Tomatoes £6.50

Small Breakfast

1 Bacon, 1 Sausage 1 Eggs 1 Hash Brown 1 Toast Beans or Tomatoes £3.25

Locally Sourced

Nads MEGA Bap

2 Bacon
2 Sausages
2 Eggs
1 Hash Brown
£4.95

Breakfast	Вар	Sandwich	Soft Deli Roll	Baguette
Egg	£ 1.75	£ 1.50	£ 1.80	£ 2.10
Bacon	£ 1.95	£ 1.70	£ 2.00	£ 2.35
Bacon & Egg	£ 2.20	£ 2.00	£ 2.30	£ 2.60
Bacon, Egg & Sausage	£ 2.60	£ 2.40	£ 2.80	£ 2.95
Bacon & Sausage	£ 2.40	£ 2.20	£ 2.60	£ 2.75
Sausage & egg	£ 2.30	£ 2.10	£ 2.40	£ 2.65

Extras Mushrooms £ 0.40 Black Pudding £ 0.50 Hash Browns £ 0.50 Toast £ 0.60 Beans £0.40 Plum Tomatoes £ 0.40

Cold Fillings	Bap	Sandwich	Soft Deli Roll	Baguette
Ham	£ 1.50	£ 1.20	£ 1.70	£ 1.90
Cheese	£ 1.50	£ 1.20	£ 1.70	£ 1.90
Tuna Mayo	£ 1.80	£ 1.50	£ 1.90	£ 2.10
Egg Mayo	£ 1.65	£ 1.35	£ 1.75	£ 1.95
Prawn Mayo	£ 2.80	£ 2.60	£ 3.10	£ 3.30
Chicken & Bacon	£ 1.90	£ 1.75	£ 2.00	£ 2.20

Extras Salad £ 0.50 Cheese £ 0.50 Pickle £ 0.30 Coleslaw £ 0.50

Jacket Potatoes

Ham & Cheese	£ 3.50	Tuna Mayo	£ 3.75
Cheese & Beans	£ 3.50	Chicken & Bacon	£ 3.95
Cheese & Slaw	£ 3.40	BBQ Chicken	£ 4.20
Chilli Con Carne	£ 3.95	Prawn Mayo	£ 5.50

Beverages

Tea £ 1.00 Coffee £ 1.20

Telephone: 07545 323301 • web: www.nadsbaps.co.uk